FIXTURE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Housing
Die cast aluminum with easy access to ballast compartment. Polyester powder coated gray finish.
Optics
Faceted, filtered heavy wall anodized aluminum reflectors provide four alternate NEMA beam patterns
using two styles of reflectors.
Lens Assembly
Tempered glass assembly with silicone gasketed lens ring and stainless steel clips for easy lamp

S P A R T A N   L I G H T I N G   M A N U F A C T U R I N G   C O M P A N Y
14040  WELCH ROAD,  DALLAS ,  TX  75244  •  800/242-5267  •  972/960-1993  •  FAX  972/387-9711  •  www. cew l i gh t ing . com
ORDERING INFORMATION TYPE _________
PRODUCT MOUNTING LIGHT LAMP VOLTAGE NEMA ACCESSORIES
SERIES SOURCE WATTAGE (a) TYPE
EXAMPLE OF A TYPICAL ORDERING CODE LOGIC FOR A
THESE ARE THE
SERIES LETTERS
FOR THE FIXTURE.
THESE ARE THE MOUNTING TYPES
FOR THE FIXTURE.
THESE ARE THE LAMP
TYPES FOR THE
FIXTURE.
THESE ARE THE LAMP
WATTAGES FOR
THE FIXTURE.
THESE ARE THE VOLTAGES
FOR THE FIXTURE.
THESE ARE THE NEMA OPTIONS FOR
THE FIXTURE.
THESE ARE THE
ACCESSORIES FOR THE
FIXTURE.
7 = TRUNNION MOUNT 4 = METAL HALIDE 99 = 1000W
95 = 1500W
M = MULTI-TAP
*M5 = 120V-480V
5 = 480
*1000W ONLY
SLF
Example of A Typical Ordering Code Logic:
A SLF fixture with a Trunnion mount; Metal Halide
1500W; Multi-tap ballast; NEMA 3 Reflector.
SLF 7 4 95 M 3
SLF0303
CA
3 = NEMA 3 REFLECTOR
4 = NEMA 4 REFLECTOR
5 = NEMA 5 REFLECTOR
6 = NEMA 6 REFLECTOR
MOUNTING OPTIONS
S2-T2-WPG 13/16" DIA
30"
7/16" DIA
9/16" DIA
S2-T2-WPG
S3-T3-WPGM 13/16" DIA
30"
30"
7/16" DIA
9/16" DIA
S3-T3-WPGM
S4-T4-WPG
30"
7/16" DIA
9/16" DIA
13/16" DIA
S4-T4-WPG
30"
CA
CROSS ARM MOUNT
SSL-TM
TENON MOUNT
SLF-GS = GLARE SHIELD
CA = CROSS ARM
MOUNT
S2-T2-WPG = 2 LIGHT CROSS
ARM MOUNT
S3-T3-WPGM = 3 LIGHT CROSS
ARM MOUNT
S4-T4-WPG = 4 LIGHT CROSS
ARM MOUNT
SSL-TM = TENON MOUNT
27
SPARTAN